2012 Soybean Test Results
Region 3: Roundup Resistant (30-inch row spacing)

COMPANY

MATURITY GROUP 2

CHANNEL
CHANNEL
CHANNEL
CROPLAN
GREAT LAKES
JGL

JGL

KRUGER
KRUGER
KRUGER
KRUGER
KRUGER
MARTIN
MARTIN
MERSCHMAN
PROHARVEST
PROHARVEST
STEYER
STINE

SUN PRAIRIE

MATURITY GROUP 3

ASGROW
ASGROW
ASGROW
ASGROW
ASGROW
ASGROW
ASGROW
ASGROW
CHANNEL
CHANNEL
CHANNEL
CHANNEL
CHANNEL
CHANNEL
CHANNEL

NAME*
*Producer Nominated

2705 R2*
2800 R2*
2903 R2

R2C 33*

GL 2949 RR2*
260 CA*

282 CA*
K2-2503
K2-2602
K2-2704
K2-2803
K2-2904

M 125 RR*

M 27 NR2Y*
CHEROKEE 1329RR2Y
2866 CR2Y*
2950 CR2Y*
2701 R2*
29RD22

SP 28R20*

AVERAGE
L.S.D. 25% LEVEL
COEFF. OF VAR. (%)

AG 3231
AG 3333
AG 3431*
AG 3432
AG 3533
AG 3731
AG 3832
AG 3931*
3105 R2*
3303 R2*
3306 R2
3402 R2*
3506 R2
3701 R2*
3806 R2/STS
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Yield
bu/a

41.2
49.0
49.3
46.6
46.4
40.8
40.8
35.7
42.2
42.4
48.5
40.6
331
42.9
44.0
42.4
41.9
40.6
43.6
41.4

42.7
21
9.1

48.9
45.2
49.6
46.5
53.1
49.9
49.2
51.6
45.2
50.9
47.0
50.9
51.1
54.2
51.4

Regional Results

Maturity Lodging

Date

9/13
9/13
9/16
9/19
9/12
9/9
9/8
9/2
9/11
9/13
9/14
9/8
9/2
9/12
9/17
9/10
9/11
9/9
9/12
9/11

9/11

9/19
9/20
9/20
9/24
9/21
9/27
9/27
9/27
9/21
9/21
9/18
9/21
9/21
9/25
9/27

18
1.6
18
2.4
1.6
21
2.6
1.7
1.9
1.7
18
1.9
18
1.7
1.6
1.7
1.9
1.8
1.7
18

18
0.2
243

17
1.9
1.6
2.2
23
21
18
2.2
2.2
1.9
25
2.0
18
1.9
23

Height
in

35
33
33
35
33
32
34
34
32
32
33
32
34
34
32
32
34
35
33
34

31
34
34
36
36
35
33
34
37
33
34
36
35
34
38

Perry
Yield

bu/a

331
39.6
38.7
36.2
36.6
34.8
36.8
26.9
33.2
34.3
38.2
32.6
18.5
331
35.8
33.2
318
30.9
34.4
30.1

334
16
4.9

40.1
318
39.7
39.9
42.8
40.6
38.7
41.3
35.9
41.3
38.9
40.6
40.2
47.4
411

New Berlin
Yield
bu/a

43.2
53.2
52.7
52.0
50.6
41.8
395
38.0
47.4
43.9
53.2
42.0
40.2
48.3
47.0
455
46.5
46.2
49.5
47.8

46.4
2.8
6.2

51.0
53.5
53.7
47.2
556.3
54.1
56.9
56.0
46.6
53.2
49.3
52.4
53.1
55.6
56.6

Urbana
Yield
bu/a

47.2
54.1
56.4
51.6
52.2
45.7
46.2
42.0
46.1
49.0
54.0
47.1
40.6
47.3
49.1
48.6
47.5
44.8
46.8
46.4

48.1
2.4
5.2

55.6
50.3
55.4
52.2
61.3
55.0
52.0
57.4
53.1
58.4
52.8
59.6
59.8
59.5
56.5

2yr

Avg
Yield
bu/a

55.5
51.6
49.2
52.5

57.6
52.9

50.5

52.6

52.8

56.8
56.6
57.8
57.4

53.4
58.2

57.7

58.9

3yr

Avg
Yield
bu/a

59.8

59.8

60.1

62.2

Region
Protein
@13%

35.0
36.5
35.6
355
36.5
321
324
355
345
36.6
36.3
34.0
354
351
34.8
36.4
35.8
35.6
36.7
35.6

35.3
0.50
2.6

35.0
35.0
36.8
34.7
355
36.6
351
35.0
35.3
35.2
354
35.6
35.0
34.8
355

Region
Qil
@13%

19.8
19.0
19.2
194
19.0
214
20.8
20.0
205
18.7
19.0
20.8
20.0
195
201
18.7
191
19.2
18.7
191

19.6
0.27
25

18.8
19.8
18.7
19.8
191
18.6
19.2
19.0
191
19.0
194
191
191
195
19.3



2012 Soybean Test Results
Region 3: Roundup Resistant (30-inch row spacing)

COMPANY

CROPLAN
CROPLAN
CROPLAN
DAIRYLAND
DAIRYLAND
DAIRYLAND
DYNA-GRO
DYNA-GRO
DYNA-GRO
DYNA-GRO
DYNA-GRO

FS HISOY

FS HISOY

FS HISOY

FS HISOY

FS HISOY

FS HISOY

FS HISOY

FS HISOY

FS HISOY

FS HISOY

FS HISOY

FS HISOY

G2 GENETICS
G2 GENETICS
G2 GENETICS
G2 GENETICS
G2 GENETICS
G2 GENETICS
G2 GENETICS
G2 GENETICS
G2 GENETICS
G2 GENETICS
G2 GENETICS
GREAT HEART
GREAT HEART
GREAT HEART
GREAT HEART
GREAT HEART
GREAT LAKES
GREAT LAKES
GREAT LAKES
GREAT LAKES
GREAT LAKES

NAME*
*Producer Nominated
R2C 3551*
R2C 3780*
R2C 3822*
DSR-3232 R2Y*
DSR-3703 R2Y*
DSR-3980 R2Y*
32RY39
34RY36
36RY38
37RY33

S 35RY83

HS 31A02*
HS 33A02*
HS 33A22

HS 34A12*
HS 34A22

HS 35A22

HS 36A12

HS 37A22

HS 38A02*
HS 38A22

HS 39A12

HS 39A22
1311

1381

7310

7323

7334

7342

7362

7373

7382

7390

7393

GT-339 CR2*
GT-362 CR2*
GT-373 CR2*
GT-387 CR2*
GT-390 CR2*
GL 3069 RR2*
GL 3159 RR2*
GL 3289 RR2*
GL 3429 RR2*
GL 3609 RR2*
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Yield
bu/a

50.9
50.6
52.1
46.5
49.8
50.7
48.9
49.3
515
47.9
46.0
50.1
48.1
46.3
52.4
48.9
47.3
50.3
50.1
52.1
51.0
48.7
53.2
37.3
50.3
36.9
46.8
50.5
51.3
46.9
49.9
49.3
51.3
48.8
49.4
52.2
46.7
48.9
52.1
48.8
47.0
49.2
48.9
46.5

Regional Results

Maturity Lodging

Date

9/24
9/28
9/25
9/20
10/1
9/29
9/27
9/21
9/28
9/20
9/20
9/19
9/21
9/17
9/20
9/18
9/22
9/24
9/27
9/28
9/28
9/29
10/1
9/14
9/25
9/17
9/18
9/17
9/28
9/24
9/30
9/26
10/2
9/28
9/20
9/19
9/20
9/29
10/1
9/18
9/17
9/19
9/20
9/22

21
2.2
23
1.9
2.9
25
2.2
21
23
17
1.9
1.9
18
2.6
21
17
21
21
21
21
23
2.4
1.9
21
17
21
2.0
21
1.9
2.0
23
2.6
2.0
21
2.2
18
17
2.2
18
1.9
1.9
2.0
17
2.0

Height
in

34
35
35
36
35
37
38
36
34
36
36
33
36
35
36
34
34
34
36
35
35
36
32
38
32
38
36
35
33
36
38
39
34
34
34
35
35
36
33
33
35
33
36
35

Perry
Yield

bu/a

395
43.6
42.4
34.9
42.2
45.0
40.2
40.3
43.7
375
39.8
394
41.6
36.0
40.9
37.3
38.0
40.4
441
443
42.7
40.7
43.9
26.7
453
26.9
37.0
41.9
44.6
39.7
43.7
43.6
45.4
39.1
39.0
38.4
341
40.2
45.2
39.0
354
37.9
38.0
37.7

New Berlin
Yield
bu/a

55.1
52.7
52.9
49.1
54.0
52.6
52.3
53.7
53.9
52.4
49.0
54.8
52.2
49.8
56.7
54.8
52.8
54.4
53.8
55.0
54.0
53.3
58.5
38.9
50.6
37.3
51.2
52.8
51.6
53.7
53.4
54.3
54.9
53.2
54.8
58.2
48.2
55.7
56.1
525
50.7
53.8
50.5
50.4

Urbana
Yield
bu/a

58.3
55.6
61.0
55.4
53.1
543
54.0
53.9
56.7
53.7
49.1
56.2
50.6
53.2
59.5
54.8
51.2
56.0
52.3
57.2
56.2
52.2
57.0
46.1
54.9
46.5
52.2
56.7
57.7
47.3
52.6
49.9
53.5
53.9
54.4
59.9
58.0
50.7
55.0
54.9
55.0
55.9
58.2
51.3

2yr

Avg
Yield
bu/a

56.6
56.9
59.2
56.5
56.3

57.1

57.2
57.5

55.7

58.3
56.0

57.4
57.5

56.0

55.6
57.4

3yr

Avg
Yield
bu/a

60.7

61.4

60.4

Region
Protein
@13%

35.6
35.6
341
35.6
34.9
36.5
35.6
36.3
35.8
353
34.4
35.3
35.3
35.2
35.2
36.5
35.3
36.0
36.0
355
345
354
34.8
35.3
33.8
36.4
34.0
34.7
34.2
32.9
345
33.9
35.6
334
34.9
36.3
35.2
354
34.8
35.3
355
355
35.7
35.7

Region
Qil
@13%

19.0
19.3
20.0
191
19.7
185
19.2
18.9
19.0
19.2
195
194
19.3
195
19.3
18.8
19.3
18.9
19.7
19.2
19.9
19.3
19.7
20.9
20.4
194
21.0
20.4
20.3
20.9
20.3
20.2
20.0
19.9
194
18.9
18.7
19.3
19.7
194
19.2
19.3
19.0
19.0



2012 Soybean Test Results
Region 3: Roundup Resistant (30-inch row spacing)

COMPANY NAME*

*Producer Nominated
GREAT LAKES GL 3729 RR2*
GREAT LAKES GL 3879 RR2*
GREEN VALLEY SEED GV 363
GREEN VALLEY SEED GV 383
GREEN VALLEY SEED GV 393

HUBNER EXP 3512*

HUBNER H 34-12 R2

HUBNER H 36-12 R2

HUBNER H 37-10 R2*
HUBNER H 38-10 R2*
KRUGER K2-3103

KRUGER K2-3104

KRUGER K2-3203

KRUGER K2-3402

KRUGER K2-3701

KRUGER K2-3802

KRUGER K2-3803

KRUGER K2-3804

KRUGER K2-3902

LEWIS 351 R2

LEWIS 381 R2

LEWIS 383 R2

LEWIS 392 R2

LG SEEDS C 3466 R2*

LG SEEDS C 3770 R2*

LG SEEDS C 3989 R2*

MARTIN M 132 NR2Y

MARTIN M 134 NR2Y*
MARTIN M 30 NR2Y

MARTIN M 36 NR2Y

MARTIN M 38 NRR

MARTIN M 435 NRR*
MERSCHMAN ARTHUR 1331RR2Y
MERSCHMAN COOLIDGE 1234RR2Y
MERSCHMAN GARFIELD 1337RR2Y
MERSCHMAN HOOVER 1333RR2Y
MERSCHMAN KENNEDY 1036RR2Y
MERSCHMAN WASHINGTON 1336RR2Y
MUNSON 8303 R2Y

MUNSON 8323 R2Y

MUNSON 8328 RR

MUNSON 8343 R2Y*

MUNSON 8363 R2Y*

MUNSON 8373 R2Y*
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Yield
bu/a

53.5
53.3
50.6
52.9
48.3
48.3
48.8
48.1
51.7
52.6
47.9
50.7
47.2
46.7
48.2
52.3
435
49.6
52.4
47.4
50.5
48.3
52.8
47.5
53.8
51.9
47.9
41.1
44.7
47.3
49.2
39.8
49.6
a47.7
52.6
47.3
49.4
49.0
45.7
44.9
37.2
47.4
50.1
47.0

Regional Results

Maturity Lodging

Date

9/25
9/28
9/23
9/29
9/26
9/21
9/20
9/23
9/28
9/28
9/20
9/19
9/18
9/21
9/24
9/29
9/23
9/26
9/25
9/21
9/29
9/20
9/28
9/21
9/26
9/24
9/19
9/24
9/16
9/28
9/24
9/30
9/19
9/20
9/27
9/20
9/22
9/24
9/18
9/21
9/13
9/18
9/21
10/1

2.0
2.2
2.0
2.2
2.0
18
18
1.9
2.6
2.2
1.9
18
2.4
17
21
21
18
21
2.4
18
2.2
17
21
17
2.2
18
2.0
25
18
2.7
2.0
3.1
18
2.0
2.2
25
2.2
2.2
1.9
2.2
18
23
21
2.2

Height
in

35
34
37
36
33
32
36
35
41
34
32
33
36
36
35
33
34
38
37
36
34
34
35
35
36
36
35
39
32
35
35
39
33
37
39
37
37
35
34
33
32
36
36
35

Perry
Yield

bu/a

41.8
41.6
42.3
47.0
40.4
37.6
36.9
38.3
41.3
447
37.0
40.3
38.3
37.7
41.6
44.2
35.0
394
44.4
36.1
42.9
394
43.7
36.1
475
42.7
38.5
32.2
36.7
40.9
44.8
34.8
39.3
37.2
43.2
37.7
38.0
38.9
34.6
33.3
247
36.1
41.6
411

New Berlin
Yield
bu/a

56.3
57.3
53.1
56.9
50.7
48.5
53.6
53.0
53.5
56.5
48.5
51.5
53.0
521
50.0
56.5
43.9
53.3
53.3
51.8
50.1
51.1
55.4
46.8
55.7
53.5
54.4
43.0
47.5
49.0
52.2
40.0
54.3
52.4
57.5
51.6
54.2
51.9
50.4
50.2
39.2
52.1
52.4
47.1

Urbana
Yield
bu/a

62.3
61.0
56.3
54.8
53.9
58.8
55.8
53.2
60.4
56.5
58.2
60.3
50.3
50.4
53.1
56.1
51.5
56.2
59.6
54.2
58.4
543
59.3
59.7
58.0
59.5
50.9
48.0
50.0
51.9
50.6
44.7
55.1
53.4
57.1
52.6
55.8
56.3
52.2
51.3
47.9
54.0
56.2
52.7

2yr

Avg
Yield
bu/a

59.0

56.0
55.4
57.1
58.3
55.9

54.9
56.0
60.0

57.4
56.4
57.5

57.7

55.9
49.8

556.3
56.5

56.1

56.8

3yr

Avg
Yield
bu/a

60.3

59.9

60.3

62.4

61.3
60.4
60.4

59.2

60.9

Region
Protein
@13%

34.2
354
355
354
35.3
351
354
36.0
36.2
36.1
354
36.0
354
35.0
36.0
35.3
35.6
35.9
34.2
351
355
351
35.6
36.1
34.9
34.0
35.8
35.2
35.2
35.3
34.1
37.4
36.2
355
35.6
35.2
36.3
35.7
34.8
35.3
35.6
354
36.0
354

Region
Qil
@13%

20.4
194
19.2
194
18.8
19.0
19.3
18.8
19.0
191
19.3
19.2
195
194
18.8
194
18.4
19.0
20.3
194
19.3
18.9
18.8
18.9
19.7
205
18.9
18.9
19.9
195
20.3
17.7
19.0
19.0
19.9
19.6
18.7
191
20.0
19.7
20.0
19.2
19.0
19.3



2012 Soybean Test Results
Region 3: Roundup Resistant (30-inch row spacing)

COMPANY

MYCOGEN
MYCOGEN

NK

NK

NK

PFISTER
PFISTER
PFISTER
POWER PLUS
POWER PLUS
POWER PLUS
POWER PLUS
POWER PLUS
POWER PLUS
PROHARVEST
PROHARVEST
PROHARVEST
PROHARVEST
PROHARVEST
PROHARVEST
PROHARVEST
STEYER
STEYER
STEYER
STEYER
STEYER
STEYER
STEYER
STEYER
STINE

STINE

STINE

STINE

STINE

STINE

STINE

STINE

STONE SEED GROUP
STONE SEED GROUP
STONE SEED GROUP
STONE SEED GROUP
STONE SEED GROUP
STONE SEED GROUP

SUN PRAIRIE

NAME*
*Producer Nominated
5N342 R2*
5N360 R2*
S 34-N3*

S 37-B1*

S 39-U2*
34R20*
37R28*
38R25*
34B9*
36C0*

36J3

37T1

38D2

39B3

3066 CR2Y*
3135 CR2Y*
3266 CR2Y*
3329 CRR*
3466 CR2Y*
3735 CR2Y*
3866 CR2Y*
3204 R2*
3401 R2*
3404 R2*
3501 R2*
3603 R2*
3802 R2*
3803 R2*
3901 R2*
30RDO02
30RD22
33RD02
35RA02*
36RD02
37RC82*
37RD22
38RD02
2R3303
2R3401*
2R3602
2R3701*
2R3801
2R3803

SP 32R21*
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Yield
bu/a

48.7
50.6
48.4
49.6
53.3
49.7
50.1
53.9
46.3
51.0
49.9
47.5
49.9
a47.7
46.8
48.1
443
47.5
a47.7
48.8
48.2
48.2
47.4
51.8
a47.7
47.9
48.7
51.3
a47.7
45.2
47.1
51.4
51.1
51.0
48.3
51.2
49.6
47.9
46.8
51.4
50.9
51.6
48.4
49.4

Regional Results

Maturity Lodging

Date

9/21
9/23
9/20
10/2
9/28
9/20
9/29
9/28
9/22
9/29
9/27
10/1
9/28
9/28
9/16
9/15
9/19
9/22
9/20
9/23
9/21
9/19
9/23
9/21
9/16
9/24
9/29
9/27
9/29
9/18
9/18
9/20
9/22
10/2
9/26
9/29
9/29
9/21
9/19
9/26
9/30
9/29
9/21
9/17

1.9
21
1.9
2.4
2.4
18
2.4
23
2.0
2.4
21
18
21
1.9
1.9
18
21
2.0
21
21
17
18
2.0
18
17
2.0
2.4
21
2.2
18
23
1.9
23
1.9
2.2
21
21
25
1.6
1.9
23
2.2
1.9
18

Height
in

36
35
36
34
34
37
33
36
36
41
37
32
34
37
34
32
34
34
34
35
34
35
35
34
34
35
39
35
35
34
34
34
38
34
36
37
38
36
36
35
40
34
34
33

Perry
Yield

bu/a

40.8
40.8
39.9
44.0
42.7
425
47.6
447
38.8
445
41.9
39.9
39.8
43.0
355
37.4
335
39.3
41.6
38.9
415
37.4
39.3
40.7
38.4
38.9
40.0
42.1
39.3
38.5
38.0
40.1
415
42.8
40.1
44.0
41.6
38.8
38.8
43.0
41.0
411
36.3
38.9

New Berlin
Yield
bu/a

54.4
56.2
53.0
52.7
58.6
52.3
49.4
58.8
49.9
55.6
556.3
55.8
53.7
46.4
50.8
51.1
49.4
48.9
49.4
50.7
51.6
52.7
49.0
54.8
50.6
53.2
54.5
57.0
51.4
51.4
50.4
56.5
556.3
57.8
53.0
57.6
57.3
51.3
49.9
55.6
56.3
556.3
51.5
50.2

Urbana
Yield
bu/a

50.9
54.8
52.3
52.2
58.5
54.4
53.2
58.2
50.1
52.9
52.4
46.9
56.2
53.8
54.2
55.6
50.1
54.2
52.1
56.8
51.6
54.5
54.1
59.8
54.1
51.5
51.5
54.9
52.4
45.6
52.9
57.7
56.4
52.2
51.7
52.1
49.8
53.5
51.7
55.6
55.5
58.4
57.5
59.2

2yr

Avg
Yield
bu/a

56.9
56.9
56.9

54.8
56.9

54.9

55.1
54.3
57.7
55.8
55.6

59.1
55.6

58.9

56.7

56.3
58.3
56.9
58.0

57.0

3yr

Avg
Yield
bu/a

58.4

58.6
57.5
59.1

61.7

60.2

Region
Protein
@13%

355
35.9
354
35.0
34.1
35.9
35.3
35.7
33.9
34.6
33.8
355
34.7
34.3
36.2
355
35.9
34.3
34.8
36.6
34.8
36.3
36.1
35.6
34.9
36.0
37.3
35.7
354
34.4
35.9
36.7
36.1
36.1
35.7
355
354
35.0
354
35.6
36.1
35.6
351
354

Region
Qil
@13%

19.2
18.9
191
19.6
201
19.0
19.3
19.2
205
20.2
20.3
20.0
19.8
20.3
18.8
195
19.3
19.6
19.2
185
18.9
185
19.2
191
18.8
18.8
185
19.2
19.3
19.8
194
18.6
18.8
191
18.9
19.3
19.9
19.7
19.2
18.9
19.0
19.2
18.8
195



2012 Soybean Test Results
Region 3: Roundup Resistant (30-inch row spacing)

COMPANY

SUN PRAIRIE
SUN PRAIRIE
SUN PRAIRIE

MATURITY GROUP 4

AGBORN

FS HISOY

G2 GENETICS
G2 GENETICS
GREAT HEART
GREAT HEART
GREAT LAKES
KRUGER
KRUGER
LEWIS
PFISTER
STEYER
STEYER
STINE

STINE

NAME*

*Producer Nominated
SP 36R21*

SP 38R21*

SP 38R22

AVERAGE
L.S.D. 25% LEVEL
COEFF. OF VAR. (%)

ABX 27041 R
HS 40A22
1421

7420

GT-402 CR2*
GT-427 CR2*
GL 4039 RR2*
K2-4102
K2-4202

412 R2
43R29*

4001 R2*
4002 R2*
40RC32*
40RDO02

AVERAGE
L.S.D. 25% LEVEL
COEFF. OF VAR. (%)

IST!

>> >

WW>>W>OOEWWTTTMO®EC

Yield
bu/a

48.5
49.2
47.0

48.9
2.4
9.2

46.4
47.5
50.7
48.4
48.3
50.4
47.0
48.5
49.4
47.5
49.7
45.4
45.0
49.2
46.7

48.0
25
9.3

Regional Results

Maturity Lodging

Date

9/24
9/29
9/20

9/23

10/7
10/5
10/3
10/2
9/27
10/4
9/28
9/29
10/5
9/28
10/5
9/30
9/27
9/29
10/6

10/2

2.0
21
18

21
0.2
155

2.7
2.0
2.2
2.7
23
21
2.6
2.7
2.6
2.6
21
3.1
1.6
2.2
2.7

2.4
0.2
16.1

Height
in

34
35
34

35
1
7

43
29
37
41
34
34
35
37
39
36
33
38
31
37
39

36
1
6

!|ST= Insecticide Seed Treatment: U= Untreated, F= Fungicide, B= Insecticide+Fungicide, A= Acceleron

Perry
Yield

bu/a

42.9
38.9
321

39.9
24
6.4

42.8
44.2
47.4
40.4
41.3
46.7
44.8
44.0
40.7
42.7
44.7
37.8
37.4
40.7
43.1

42.6
13
5.6

New Berlin
Yield
bu/a

51.1
54.2
51.7

52.4
3.1
6.2

46.3
47.6
48.0
48.0
49.0
49.5
42.8
44.7
a47.7
47.2
48.9
43.2
42.3
47.5
43.4

46.4
2.0
7.9

Urbana
Yield
bu/a

51.4
54.7
57.3

54.4
3.4
6.6

50.0
50.8
56.6
56.7
54.7
55.0
53.3
56.9
59.9
52.4
55.6
55.3
55.2
59.4
535

55.0
2.7
8.6

2yr

Avg
Yield
bu/a

57.6

56.7

556.2

54.9

54.8

52.9

54.5

3yr

Avg
Yield
bu/a

60.3

58.5

56.7

57.6

Region
Protein
@13%

36.1
35.6
355

354
0.59
3.1

34.6
334
33.2
35.6
33.3
35.7
35.0
34.7
36.6
34.7
35.8
34.6
355
35.7
354

34.9
0.44
2.3

Region
Qil
@13%

18.8
19.3
185

19.3
0.33
3.2

19.3
19.9
20.9
19.8
20.3
19.0
194
195
185
19.7
19.0
19.8
195
18.7
191

195
0.17
1.6



	Sheet1

